Limits for Years
2023 and 2024

Contribution Limits

403(b), 457(b) and 401 (k) Salary Deferrals
Age 50 catch-up

403(b) 15 Years of Service catch-up
Traditional/Roth IRAs

Traditional/Roth IRA age 50 catch-up

Traditional IRA: Fully deductible if covered by employer plan

and adjusted gross income is under:

Note: Fully deductible regardless of income if neither spouse is covered by employer plan

Fully deductible if not covered by an employer plan but spouse is
covered by an employer plan and adjusted gross income is under:

Roth IRA contributions phased out for adjusted gross income over:

SIMPLE IRA Salary Deferral
SIMPLE IRA age 50 catch-up

SEP

HCE (Highly Compensated Employees)
Overall Contribution Limit IRC 415(c)
Maximum Compensation Limit

415(b) Defined Benefit Limit

HSA

You must have a high deductible health plan (HDHP) to open a health savings account (HSA).
At age 55, individuals can contribute an additional $1,000.

Coverdell Educational Savings Accounts
Annual Gifting and ABLE Accounts

Social Security Limits

Social Security Wage Base

Social Security Tax

Earnings Test Prior to Normal Retirement Age

Earnings Test in Year of NRA

Sequoia Financial Strategies, LLC

$22,500
$7,500

$3,000 maximum
$6,500
$1,000

Single: $73,000
Joint: $116,000

Joint: $218,000

Single: $138,000
Joint: $218,000

$15,500
$3,500

25% of compensation;
$66,000 max.

$150,000
$66,000
$330,000
$265,000

Individuals: $3,850
Families: $7,750

$2,000
$17,000
2023
$160,200
6.2%
$21,240
$56,520

$23,000
$7,500
$3,000 maximum
$7,000
$1,000

Single: $77,000
Joint: $123,000

Joint: $230,000

Single: $146,000
Joint: $230,000

$16,000
$3,500

25% of compensation;
$69,000 max.

$155,000
$69,000
$345,000
$275,000

Individuals: $4,150
Families: $8,300

$2,000
$18,000
2024
$168,600
6.2%
$22,320
$59,520

Advisory services offered through Capital Analysts or Lincoln Investment, Registered Investment Advisers.

90 East Halsey Road Ste. 353
Parsippany, NJ 07054

www.sfs-fp.com

SEQUOIA

FINANCIAL {ISTRATEGIES

Securities offered through Lincoln Investment, Broker-Dealer, Member FINRA/SIPC. www.lincolninvestment.com Sequoia
Financial Strategies, LLC and the above firms are independent, and non affiliated.

Alan P. Curley, CFP°
CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ professional
201-874-8723

alan@sfs-fp.com
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