Limits for Years 2023 and 2024

RETIREMENT

Contribution Limits	2023	2024
403(b), 457(b) and 401(k) Salary Deferrals	\$22,500	\$23,000
Age 50 catch-up	\$7,500	\$7,500
403(b) 15 Years of Service catch-up	\$3,000 maximum	\$3,000 maximum
Traditional/Roth IRAs	\$6,500	\$7,000
Traditional/Roth IRA age 50 catch-up	\$1,000	\$1,000
Traditional IRA: Fully deductible if covered by employer plan and adjusted gross income is under: Note: Fully deductible regardless of income if neither spouse is covered by employer plan Fully deductible if not covered by an employer plan but spouse is covered by an employer plan and adjusted gross income is under:	Single: \$73,000 Joint: \$116,000 Joint: \$218,000	Single: \$77,000 Joint: \$123,000 Joint: \$230,000
Roth IRA contributions phased out for adjusted gross income over:	Single: \$138,000 Joint: \$218,000	Single: \$146,000 Joint: \$230,000
SIMPLE IRA Salary Deferral	\$15,500	\$16,000
SIMPLE IRA age 50 catch-up	\$3,500	\$3,500
SEP	25% of compensation; \$66,000 max.	25% of compensation; \$69,000 max.
HCE (Highly Compensated Employees)	\$150,000	\$155,000
Overall Contribution Limit IRC 415(c)	\$66,000	\$69,000
Maximum Compensation Limit	\$330,000	\$345,000
415(b) Defined Benefit Limit	\$265,000	\$275,000
HSA You must have a high deductible health plan (HDHP) to open a health savings account (HSA). At age 55, individuals can contribute an additional \$1,000.	Individuals: \$3,850 Families: \$7,750	Individuals: \$4,150 Families: \$8,300
Coverdell Educational Savings Accounts	\$2,000	\$2,000
Annual Gifting and ABLE Accounts	\$17,000	\$18,000
Social Security Limits	2023	2024
Social Security Wage Base	\$160,200	\$168,600
Social Security Tax	6.2%	6.2%
Earnings Test Prior to Normal Retirement Age	\$21,240	\$22,320
Earnings Test in Year of NRA	\$56,520	\$59,520





Alan P. Curley, CFP®